[ JLundeberg, Veronika

Informationen

Noch kein Text Beitrag erfasst.

Karriere Starts
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019

Stand: 19.08.2020

ONDNPEFPFO

Siege

Platze
0(--)
0 (0,0%)
2 (18,2%)
0 (0,0%)
0 (0,0%)
0(--)

0(--)
0 (0,0%)
0 (0,0%)
0 (0,0%)
0 (0,0%)
0(--)

Gewinnsumme
0 SEK

6.400 SEK
78.500 SEK
1.000 SEK
2.000 SEK

0 SEK



